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NUT FREE SCHOOL 

 

IMPORTANT DATES NOV – DEC 2024 
 

• Monday 18th Nov – Staff Development. EARLY FINISH  

No lunches, school closes Nursery-P3 11.45am & P4-7 

12pm 

• Friday 22nd Nov – Closing date for Panto Money & Reply 

slip 

• Saturday 23rd Nov – 2nd SEAG test (P7) 

• Wednesday 4th Dec – Christmas Fair 4-6pm 

• Thursday 5th Dec – Pantomime. Children arrive to 

school 10.30am & pick up approx. 4.30pm (No breakfast 

club) 

• Friday 6th Dec – Nursery Christmas Show Mrs 

Montgomery’s class 9.30-10am, Mrs Usher’s class 11-

11.30am (check seesaw for details) 

• Wednesday 11th Dec – P1-3 Christmas Concert 1pm 

(check seesaw for details regarding tickets etc) 

• Thursday 12th Dec – P1-3 Christmas Concert 9.30am 

(P1-3 children will go home after performance) 

• Tuesday 17th Dec – P4-7 Carol Service 4.30-6.30pm 

(full school uniform) 

• Tuesday 17th Dec – School Christmas Dinner for pupils 

(we encourage all pupils to have a Christmas dinner) 

• Tuesday 17th Dec – Christmas Jumper Day & Santa Visit 

• Wednesday 18th Dec – EARLY FINISH, no lunches 

Nursery-P3 11.45am finish, P4-7 12pm finish 

• Thursday 19th Dec - EARLY FINISH, no lunches 

Nursery-P3 11.45am finish, P4-7 12pm finish 

• Friday 20th Dec - EARLY FINISH, no lunches Nursery-

P3 11.45am finish, P4-7 12pm finish 

• CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS – 21st Dec – 5th Jan 

• RETURN TO SCHOOL FOR ALL PUPILS MONDAY 6TH 

JANUARY 

• Thursday 9th Jan – Nursery Open Day 2-3pm 

• Friday 10th Jan – P1 Open Day 9-10am 

• Friday 10th Jan – Nursery & P1 Admission Portal Opens 

http://www.harmonyprimaryschool.org.uk/
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